

H. B. No. 629  
As Introduced

\_\_\_\_\_ moved to amend as follows:

In the table on line 1127, in row Z, column 3, delete "\$67,171,515" 1  
and insert "\$67,671,515" 2

In the table on line 1127, in row AG, column 3, delete 3  
"\$290,147,765" and insert "\$290,647,765" 4

In the table on line 1127, in row AK, column 3, delete 5  
"\$377,896,515" and insert "\$378,396,515" 6

In the table on line 1139, after row AK insert: 7  
" 8

Wickliffe's Coulby Park Revitalization	\$500,000
--	-----------

" 10

The motion was \_\_\_\_\_ agreed to.



<u>SYNOPSIS</u>	11
<b>Natural Resources</b>	12
<b>Sections 223.10 and 223.15</b>	13
Increases Fund 7035 ALI C725E2, Local Parks, Recreation,	14
and Conservation Projects, by \$500,000 and earmarks that amount	15
for Wickliffe's Coulby Park Revitalization.	16